QUIN QuT Volleyball
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Volleyball (Monday) Volleyball (Monday) Pool B Ladder

Team

1. chemislags 2025

2. Digheads 2025

3. Camp Rock 2025

4. Gettin Diggy Wit It

5. Individual 2

6. Individual 1

7. Ferny Fanatics 2025
8. Mr Ball Freak

9. Slay Setters

10. Sets On The Beach
11. Adiabatic Acers 2025

12. QUTWIB

Wins

Draws

Losses

Forfeits

BYEs

For

122

115

153

161

151

150

130

126

120

99

92

31

Against

68

72

102

122

113

142

124

133

169

154

166

85

Diff.

54

43

51

39

38

Points WR*
9 100%
9 100%
7 78%
7 78%
7 78%
7 78%
7 78%
5 56%
5 56%
3 33%
3 33%
-1 0%

* The WR column is a Win Ratio. It calculates the number of points received, out of the number of points possible, and is the basis for ranking the ladders. It is a fair measure, especially if teams

do not play an equal number of matches.
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