

Volleyball (Monday) Volleyball (Monday) Pool B Ladder

Team	Played	Wins	Draws	Losses	Forfeits	BYEs	For	Against	Diff.	Points	WR*
1. chemislags 2025	3	3	0	0	0	0	122	68	54	9	100%
2. Digheads 2025	3	3	0	0	0	0	115	72	43	9	100%
3. Camp Rock 2025	3	2	0	1	0	0	153	102	51	7	78%
4. Gettin Diggy Wit It	3	2	0	1	0	0	161	122	39	7	78%
5. Individual 2	3	2	0	1	0	0	151	113	38	7	78%
6. Individual 1	3	2	0	1	0	0	150	142	8	7	78%
7. Ferny Fanatics 2025	3	2	0	1	0	0	130	124	6	7	78%
8. Mr Ball Freak	3	1	0	2	0	0	126	133	-7	5	56%
9. Slay Setters	3	1	0	2	0	0	120	169	-49	5	56%
10. Sets On The Beach	3	0	0	3	0	0	99	154	-55	3	33%
11. Adiabatic Acers 2025	3	0	0	3	0	0	92	166	-74	3	33%
12. QUTWiB	3	0	0	1	2	0	31	85	-54	-1	0%

^{*} The **WR** column is a **Win Ratio**. It calculates the number of points received, out of the number of points possible, and is the basis for ranking the ladders. It is a fair measure, especially if teams do not play an equal number of matches.

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 07 Apr 2025 at 08:46:38